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TRIBECA OVEN
Crafted with premium ingredients and
baked with care in their state-of-the-art
facility in New Jersey, each loaf embodies
commitment to quality and tradition.
From classic baguettes to Focaccia and

Ciabatta, experience the essence of
artisan baking at incredible value.

TRIBECA OVEN

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

22/10.90z. - 665700
60/3.750z. - 665720
60/3.750z. - 665800
14 count - 665910
14/160z. - 665920
6/410z. - 666021
180/1.180z. - 666110

French Baguettes
Demi Baguettes
Stirato Rolls

Herb Focaccia Loaf
Ciabatta

Sliced Sourdough
Dinner Rolls
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Brioche
Dinner Rolls:
The classic soft, sweet,

and rich buttery flavor of brioche
in a compact, portion-sized roll.
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AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Brioche Burger Buns, 4.5in.
Challah Pullman Loaf

Brioche Slider/Dinner Rolls
Pumpernickel Slider/Dinner Rolls
Parker House Dinner Rolls, 3.170z. 16/12 count - 666104
Sub/Hoagie Rolls, 8in.

BREADTOWN

323 BAKERY 2s¢:

BreadTown’s high-quality offerings—
burger buns, Pullman loaves, and dinner
rolls are crafted for convenience and
deliciousness. With a legacy of quality
since 1851, they produce soft, American-
style breads with traditional flavors like
Brioche and Marble Rye. Easy to prepare,
these frozen breads //511(’

are ideal for food-
service, deli,
and retail.

Traditional 8" Hoagie Rolls:

Made for all sandwich lovers, this 8in.
sandwich roll features a pillowy soft texture
and a neutral flavor for your flavors to shine.

BREADTOWN BAKERY

72/4.5in. - 665851
10/25.540z. - 665891
150/1.250z. - 666101
150/1.250z. - 666103

63/3.170z. - 666105

French Baguettes:
A classic on its own with a

thin crust and delicate flavor.
It’s a perfect complement to paté
and cheese, or to make light sandwiches.
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TRIBECA OVEN
BAKERS OF GREAT BREAD.
NEVER RUSHED. ALWAYS RIGHT.

Get ready to embrace a new era of baking with Dole & Bailey's exciting BakeHouse line!
We’re excited to reintroduce Tribeca Oven, our premier line of bread designed to
elevate your restaurant’s menu and delight your customers. Crafted with premium
ingredients and baked with care in their state-of-the-art facility in New Jersey,
each loaf of Tribeca bread embodies commitment to quality and and over 30
year tradition. From classic baguettes to Focaccia and Ciabatta, experience
the essence of artisan baking at incredible value.

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
French Baguettes 22/10.90z. - 665700

Demi Baguettes 60/3.750z. - 665720
Stirato Rolls 60/3.750z. - 665800
Herb Focaccia Loaf 14 count - 665910
Ciabatta 14/160z. - 665920
Sliced Sourdough 6/410z. - 666021
Dinner Rolls 180/1.180z. - 666110
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BREADTOWN
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FRESH FROM THE NEIGHBORHOOD,
WITH THE TASTE CUSTOMERS LOVE

Get ready to embrace a new era of baking with Dole & Bailey's exciting BakeHouse line!
We’re thrilled to unveil our new addition, BreadTown Bakery, that will transform your
restaurant’s offerings and delight your customers. BreadTown’s high-quality
offerings—burger buns, Pullman loaves, and dinner rolls are crafted for convenience
and deliciousness. With a legacy of quality since 1851, they produce soft, American-
style breads with traditional flavors like Brioche, Challah, and Pumpernickel. Easy
to prepare, these frozen breads are ideal for foodservice, deli, and retail.

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Brioche Burger Buns, 4.5in. 72/4.5in. - 665851
Challah Pullman Loaf 10/25.540z. - 665891
Brioche Slider/Dinner Rolls 150/1.2502z. - 666101

Pumpernickel Slider/Dinner Rolls 150/1.250z. - 666103
Parker House Dinner Rolls, 3.170z. 16/12 count - 666104
Sub/Hoagie Rolls, 8in. 63/3.170z. - 666105




